ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION

Senior Affordable Apartments

Wind/Hail Only w/ WDBB - Condo Association
Lithium Cell Batteries Mfg

Beauty/Healtcare Products Mfg

Cold Storage of Fish, Beef, & Poultry

Hemp & Life Sciences Equipment Mfg
Chemical Mfg

Renovation for Condo Conversion including
Existing Structure

Medical Recycling
Boutique Hotel
COA

COA

LRO - Heat Treating
Hotel

Cotton Gin & Peanut Processor

Cold Storage

A
XSSB is an affiliate of ‘SBROKERS

www.xsbrokers.com

RECENT SOLUTIONS
T
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Our Property prowess is some of the strongest in the business.
For decades, we have supported retailers in addressing classic
property exposures to HPR risks that are highly complex or
require CAT expertise. Let our dedicated Property Team provide a
comprehensive solution for your client's needs. We help advise on
coverage placement strategies and requirements for Apartments,
Food Manufacturing, Boutique Hotels, and more, countrywide.

LINE OF COVERAGE

Property
W/H Only
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Builder's Risk

Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property

LIMITS
$35,884,352 TIV
$11,746,214
$8,600,225 TIV
$14,428,654 TIV
$12,851,000 TIV
$6,396,000 TIV
$5,000,000 TIV
$15,375,000

$3,688,056 TIV
$9,019,000 TIV
$3,753,618 TIV
$23,553,938 TIV
$5,032,938 TIV
$6,000,000 TIV
$3,382,045.T1V
$7100,000 TIV

PREMIUM
$55,607
$39170
$51,601
$112,750
$308,000
$35,395
$106,300
$41,657

$22,041
$64,355
$10,768
$105,993
$27679
$30,394
$39,908
$49,240

lely conneclt DD O


https://www.xsbrokers.com/brokerage/
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https://www.xsbrokers.com
https://www.linkedin.com/company/xsbrokers
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