



RECENT SOLUTIONS property

Our Property prowess is some of the strongest in the business. For decades, we have supported retailers in addressing classic property exposures to HPR risks that are highly complex or require CAT expertise. Let our dedicated Property Team provide a comprehensive solution for your client's needs. We help advise on coverage placement strategies and requirements for Apartments, Food Manufacturing, Boutique Hotels, and more, countrywide.

ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION	LINE OF COVERAGE	LIMITS	PREMIUM
Senior Affordable Apartments	Property	\$35,884,352 TIV	\$55,607
Wind/Hail Only w/ WDBB - Condo Association	W/H Only	\$11,746,214	\$39,170
Lithium Cell Batteries Mfg	Property	\$8,600,225 TIV	\$51,601
Beauty/Healtcare Products Mfg	Property	\$14,428,654 TIV	\$112,750
Cold Storage of Fish, Beef, & Poultry	Property	\$12,851,000 TIV	\$308,000
Hemp & Life Sciences Equipment Mfg	Property	\$6,396,000 TIV	\$35,395
Chemical Mfg	Property	\$5,000,000 TIV	\$106,300
Renovation for Condo Conversion including Existing Structure	Builder's Risk	\$15,375,000	\$41,657
Medical Recycling	Property	\$3,688,056 TIV	\$22,041
Boutique Hotel	Property	\$9,019,000 TIV	\$64,355
COA	Property	\$3,753,618 TIV	\$10,768
COA	Property	\$23,553,938 TIV	\$105,993
LRO - Heat Treating	Property	\$5,032,938 TIV	\$27,679
Hotel	Property	\$6,000,000 TIV	\$30,394
Cotton Gin & Peanut Processor	Property	\$3,382,045 TIV	\$39,908
Cold Storage	Property	\$7,100,000 TIV	\$49,240









